168
A
p
p
lic
at
io
n

at
io
n
-
sp
ec
ifi
c
BKHBall valve for isocyanate
Steel
CONNECTION TYPE
Type LW L i d Weight
[Kg]
BKH-DN4-G1/8 5 77 10 G1/8 0,41
BKH-DN6-G1/4 6 77 14 G1/4 0,40
BKH-DN10-G3/8 10 77 14 G3/8 0,55
BKH-DN13-G1/2 13 83 16,3 G1/2 0,65
BKH-DN16-G5/8 15 83 16,3 G5/8 0,70
BKH-DN20-G3/4 20 95 18 G3/4 1,50
BKH-DN25-G1 25 113 20 G1 2,20
BKH-DN25/32-G1 1/4 25 120 22 G1 1/4 2,30
BKH-DN25/40-G1 1/2 25 130 24 G1 1/2 2,60
DIMENSIONS
PN
[bar]
12f0
500 39042
500 39043
500 39044
500 19173
420 39045
420 12265
350 12222
350 12266
350 39046
ORDER CODE PER
MATERIAL COMBINATION
DIN ISO 228
FEMALE THREAD
ANSI B1.20.1 NPT
FEMALE THREAD
Type LW L i d Weight
[Kg]
BKH-DN4-1/8“NPT 5 77 10,5 1/8”NPT 0,30
BKH-DN6-1/4“NPT 6 77 13,7 1/4”NPT 0,40
BKH-DN10-3/8“NPT 10 72 13,5 3/8”NPT 0,55
BKH-DN13-1/2“NPT 13 83 17 1/2”NPT 0,75
BKH-DN20-3/4“NPT 20 95 18,3 3/4”NPT 1,63
BKH-DN25-1“NPT 25 113 21,6 1”NPT 2,30
BKH-DN25/32-1 1/4“NPT 25 120 22,1 1 1/4”NPT 2,51
BKH-DN25/40-1 1/2“NPT 25 130 22,1 1 1/2”NPT 2,70
Type LW RA L i d Weight
[Kg]
BKH-DN4-6L 5 6 75 7 M 12x1,5 0,36
BKH-DN6-8L 6 8 75 7 M 14x1,5 0,37
BKH-DN8-10L 8 10 82 7 M 16x1,5 0,38
BKH-DN10-12L 10 12 79 7 M 18x1,5 0,50
BKH-DN13-15L 13 15 82 7 M 22x1,5 0,61
BKH-DN16-18L 15 18 82 7,5 M 26x1,5 0,70
BKH-DN20-22L 20 22 101 7,5 M 30x2 1,49
BKH-DN25-28L 25 28 108 7,5 M 36x2 2,00
BKH-DN25/32-35L 25 35 112 10,5 M 45x2 2,12
BKH-DN25/40-42L 25 42 112 11 M 52x2 2,27
DIN 2353 / ISO 8434-1
LIGHT SERIES
PN
[bar]

p
p
lic
at
io
n
-
sp
ec
ifi
c
CONNECTION TYPE
Type LW RA L i d Weight
[Kg]
BKH-DN4-8S 5 8 81 7 M 16x1,5 0,38
BKH-DN6-10S 6 10 81 7,5 M 18x1,5 0,39
BKH-DN8-12S 8 12 84 7,5 M 20x1,5 0,39
BKH-DN10-14S 10 14 85 8 M 22x1,5 0,50
BKH-DN13-16S 13 16 86 8,5 M 24x1,5 0,60
BKH-DN16-20S 15 20 90 10,5 M 30x2 0,80
BKH-DN20-25S 20 25 109 12 M 36x2 1,55
BKH-DN25-30S 25 30 120 13,5 M 42x2 2,10
BKH-DN25/32-38S 25 38 124 16 M 52x2 2,30
DIMENSIONS
PN
[bar]
12f0
500 39035
500 39036
500 39037
500 39038
500 39039
420 39040
420 12220
350 12556
350 39041
ORDER CODE PER
MATERIAL COMBINATION
DIN 2353 / ISO 8434-1
HEAVY SERIES
SAE J514/ISO/DIS11926-1
FEMALE THREAD
Type LW L i d Weight
[Kg]
BKH-DN6-7/16“UNF 5 77 12 7/16”-20 UNF 0,39
BKH-DN10-9/16“UNF 10 77 13 9/16”-18 UNF 0,50
BKH-DN13-3/4“UNF 13 83 15 3/4”-16 UNF 0,60
BKH-DN20-1 1/16“UN 20 95 20 1 1/16”-12 UN 1,55
BKH-DN25-1 5/16“UN 25 113 20 1 5/16”-12 UN 2,10
PN
[bar]
12f0